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St Wilf’s Fair 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wraparound care at Sparkles 

We have both morning and after school wraparound care provided by Sparkles Day Nursery. They have 

places available Monday to Friday for both before and after school.  

Sessions are as follows: 

Before school- 7.30am until school drop off, includes breakfast and lift to school - £10/session 

After school- school collection time to 5.30pm, includes tea & pudding - £15 per session 

 

Call Mandy on 07554864472 

 To make enquiries or book a place. Places are filling fast, particularly for September.  
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Elmet Lions Bike Ride 

 

 
 

King’s Coronation- REMINDER 

On Friday 5th May, we will be celebrating the King’s Coronation by doing lots of different activities in school. 

Children can wear red / white and blue clothing that day. A separate letter has already come out to parents with 

more details.  
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School Diary Dates- Summer Term 2023 

The full year of diary dates is available on our school website. Go to ‘News/Events/Recruitment’ Term Dates’ –

‘school diary dates for parents 22/23’. See below for the final term of events. Some activities/ dates may be 

subject to change but we will always contact parents to inform you of any changes.  

 

 

Monday 1st   May Bank holiday 

Tues 2nd May Year 1 Library Visit 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday- King’s Coronation 

Tue 9th- Fri 12th May Y6 SATS tests  

W/B 15th   May Y2 SATs tests all week 

Tues 16th May Year 3 Library Visit 

W/B 22nd May Maths parent drop ins- each class to confirm own date and 

time 

Tues 23rd May Year 5 Library Visit 

Fri 26th May  Last Day of term 

Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd June  Half term holiday 

Mon 5th June Term begins 

5/6/22 - 23/6/22 Y4 Multiplication checks – national assessments 

Tues 6th June Year 2 Library Visit 

Thurs 8th June Sports Day afternoon 

Fri 9th June Bags2School Collection morning 

W/B 12th June Y1 phonic screening tests during this week 

Tues 13th June Year 6 Library Visit 

Thurs 15th June KS1 & EY Whole School Trip Hepworth Art Gallery 

W/B 19th June  Stay & Create - each class to confirm own date and time 

Thurs 22nd    June Reserve sports day afternoon 

Thurs 29th June Y6 Leavers’ assembly 9.15am 

Thurs 29th June Y6 Leavers’ disco 4-6pm 

Fri 30th June Y6 Leavers’ lunch 

Mon 3rd and Tues 4th July Selby High School induction day/s 

Wed 5th July KS2 Whole School Trip Hepworth Art Gallery 

Thurs 6th July Parents meeting for new starters to FS2  

2-3.15pm (& EY transition) 

Fri 7th July  Summer Fayre 3.30pm-5.00pm 

WB 10th July Brayton Academy transition full week 

Tue 18th July  Open Evening 3.30-5.30pm 

Thur 20th July Y6 to Crucial crew 

Fri 21st July Last day of term 

 

 

 

 

 

 


